TRANSACTIONS FOR APPROVAL 24.04.24

BP189
BP190
BP191
BP192
BP193
BP194
BP195
BP196
BP197
BP198
BP199
BP200

Signed:
Chairperson

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

£60.00
£869.50
£216.72
£230.00
£34.67
£165.00
£264.00
£119.60
£65.00
£500.00
£282.40
£70.40

£0.00
£173.90
£0.00
£46.00
£1.73
£0.00
£52.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Dated:

£60.00
£1,043.40
£216.72
£276.00
£36.40
£165.00
£316.80
£119.60
£65.00
£500.00
£282.40
£70.40

Monthly website care plan

Street Lighting

Balc & Nalc Subs

grass - playing field

Electric supply to changing rooms
Hall Hire

Playground Safety Inspections
Summer Fete Publicity

Summer Fete Entertainment
Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery
Clerk's Salary

Income Tax

Spacefive Creative

Npower

BMKALC

Complete Ground Management Ltd
E.on Next

Tingewick Village Hall Committee
Wicksteed Leisure Limited

Frame Art Display

J Harris

Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)
Dawn Rogers

HMRC

Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current
Unity Bank Current



