TRANSACTIONS FOR APPROVAL 24.04.24							
BP189	25.04.2024	£60.00	£0.00	£60.00	Monthly website care plan	Spacefive Creative	Unity Bank Current
BP190	25.04.2024	£869.50	£173.90	£1,043.40	Street Lighting	Npower	Unity Bank Current
BP191	25.04.2024	£216.72	£0.00	£216.72	Balc & Nalc Subs	BMKALC	Unity Bank Current
BP192	25.04.2024	£230.00	£46.00	£276.00	grass - playing field	Complete Ground Management Ltd	Unity Bank Current
BP193	25.04.2024	£34.67	£1.73	£36.40	Electric supply to changing rooms	E.on Next	Unity Bank Current
BP194	25.04.2024	£165.00	£0.00	£165.00	Hall Hire	Tingewick Village Hall Committee	Unity Bank Current
BP195	25.04.2024	£264.00	£52.80	£316.80	Playground Safety Inspections	Wicksteed Leisure Limited	Unity Bank Current
BP196	25.04.2024	£119.60	£0.00	£119.60	Summer Fete Publicity	Frame Art Display	Unity Bank Current
BP197	25.04.2024	£65.00	£0.00	£65.00	Summer Fete Entertainment	J Harris	Unity Bank Current
BP198	25.04.2024	£500.00	£0.00	£500.00	Grass - Pond, Church & Cemetery	Michael Wilkes (M&M House and Garden Maintenance)	Unity Bank Current
BP199	25.04.2024	£282.40	£0.00	£282.40	Clerk's Salary	Dawn Rogers	Unity Bank Current
BP200	25.04.2024	£70.40	£0.00	£70.40	Income Tax	HMRC	Unity Bank Current

Signed:

Dated:

Chairperson